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Age and Gender Distribution

2009 Municipal Census

4,5602,2092,351

956499457

1014061

1607486

22390133

18686100

21994125

218100118

254117137

276126150

248117131

18882106

1719378

1759184

263138125

280127153

1849094

1689375

1558273

1357065

Total
No Response

85+

80-84

75-79

70-74

65-69

60-64

55-59

50-54

45-49

40-44

35-39

30-34

25-29

20-24

15-19

10-14

5-9

0-4

TotalMaleFemale

Dwelling Unit Ownership

100.001,926

0.5210

24.45471

75.031,445

Total
No Response

Rented

Owned

PercentageNumber
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Structure Type

2009 Municipal Census

100.001,973

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

37.40738

0.153

8.06159

11.71231

42.68842

Total
No Response

Other residential

Hotel or motel

Rooming house/collective residence

Manufactured home/mobile home

Apartment with less than 5 stories

Apartment with 5 or more stories

Row house

Duplex/triplex/fourplex

Single-detached house

PercentageNumber

Dwelling Unit and Property Status

100.001,973

0.000

0.9118

0.000

0.000

1.4729

97.621,926

Total
No Response

No longer in use

Under Construction

Vacant Lot

Unoccupied

Occupied

PercentageNumber
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